Startplan KK 100M Auflage am 26.07.2014 Littfeld

Startnr.

Name, Vorname
1555 Dobbeler, Glinter
1556 Schonfelder, Frank
1554 Dobbeler, Brigitte
1524 Kreuz, Antonie
1540 Klein, Waltraud
1539 Hermann, Paul-Werner
1538 llchmann, Rainer
1541 Thomas, Christiel
1586 Locherbach, Georg
1585 Mertens, Theobald
1583 Roth, Hans-Joachim
1543 Birkenstautz, Frank
1505 Birkelbach, Gerhard
1504 Wied, Reinhard
1506 Bald, Elvira
1596 Heinemann, Harry
1521 Helsper, Ralf
1518 Gerhus, Regina
1522 Stlicher-Hoss, Susanne
1597 Lutz, Rotraut
1549 Eckhardt, Peter
1548 Schroder, Jochen
1547 Stadermann, Werner
1572 Niklas, Jlirgen
1561 Groos, Anke
1559 Schuppert, Sylvia
1560 Hadem, Volker
1550 Zander, Friedhelm

Vereinsname

SV Littfeld 1867 e.V. |

SV Littfeld 1867 e.V. |

SV Littfeld 1867 e.V. |

SV Herzhausen e.V.

SV Klafeld-Geisweid 1882 e.V. |
SV Klafeld-Geisweid 1882 e.V. |
SV Klafeld-Geisweid 1882 e.V. |
SV Klafeld-Geisweid 1882 e.V.
SBS Niederfischbach e.V. |

SBS Niederfischbach e.V. |

SBS Niederfischbach e.V. |

SV Klafeld-Geisweid 1882 e.V.

SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V. |

SV Hubertus Ferndorfe.V. |

SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V. |

KSuB Krombach

SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V. |
SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V. |
SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V. |
KSuB Krombach

KUS Kreuztal e.V. |

KUS Kreuztal e.V. |

KUS Kreuztal e.V. |

SpSch St. Hub. Altenhof e.V.

SV Littfeld 1867 e.V. Il

SV Littfeld 1867 e.V. Il

SV Littfeld 1867 e.V. Il

KUS Kreuztal e.V.

Startplan KK 100M Auflage am 27.07.2014 in Littfeld

Kennzahl
1.36.50
1.36.50
1.36.51
1.36.71
1.36.71
1.36.70
1.36.70
1.36.71
1.36.70
1.36.70
1.36.70
1.36.50
1.36.70
1.36.70
1.36.71
1.36.70
1.36.70
1.36.71
1.36.71
1.36.71
1.36.70
1.36.70
1.36.70
1.36.70
1.36.51
1.36.51
1.36.50
1.36.70

Klasse
Alterskl.
Alterskl.
D-Alterskl.
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Seniorinnen A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Alterskl.
Senioren A
Senioren A
Seniorinnen A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
D-Alterskl.
D-Alterskl.
Alterskl.
Senioren A

Start Datum Startzeit

26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014
26.07.2014

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Standnr.
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Startnr.

Name, Vorname
1605 Hoffmann, Wolfgang
1594 Hanses, Siegfried
1595 Bleeker, Heike
1604 Missel, Wolfgang
1562 Diicker, Frank
1564 Hartmann, Klaus Dieter
1563 Diicker, Simone
1517 Eckhardt, Birgit
1513 Miiller, Stefan
1514 Seidel, Erwin
1515 Teschner, Rainer
1519 Schmidt, Michael
1584 Locherbach, Joachim
1591 Béhmer, Ansgar
1608 Griesing, Edeltraud
1592 Marowski, Dietmar
1587 Bender, Matthias
1589 Velten, Jirgen
1588 Velten, Helga
1590 Braas, Uwe
1507 Spies, Ingrid
1509 Spies, Jurgen
1510 Viereck, Michael
1553 Plett, Bernhard
1526 Weber, Bernd
1609 Treude, Lothar
1611 Rath, Karl-Heinz
1610 Rath, Ingrid
1537 Schiir, Brigitte
1536 Schir, Roland
1535 Englert, Georg
1534 Eling, Bernhard

Vereinsname

SpSch Hiinsborn |

SV Olpe

KSuB Krombach

SpSch Hiinsborn |

SV Dielfen e.V. |

SV Dielfen e.V. |

SV Dielfen e.V. |

SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V.
SV Gernsdorfe.V. |

SV Gernsdorf e.V. |

SV Gernsdorfe.V. |

SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V.
SBS Niederfischbach e.V. Il

SBS Niederfischbach e.V. Il
Erndtebriicker SV e.V.

SV Olpe

SBS Niederfischbach e.V. |

SBS Niederfischbach e.V. |

SBS Niederfischbach e.V. |

SBS Niederfischbach e.V. II

SV Hubertus Ferndorfe.V. |

SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V. |

SV Hubertus Ferndorfe.V. |

SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.
Hilchenbacher SV e.V.
SchieRverein ""Tell"" 1964 Birkefehl
SchielBverein ""Tell"" 1964 Birkefehl
SchieRverein ""Tell"" 1964 Birkefehl
SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V. |

SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V. |

SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V. |

SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V.

Kennzahl
1.36.50
1.36.70
1.36.51
1.36.50
1.36.50
1.36.50
1.36.51
1.36.51
1.36.50
1.36.50
1.36.50
1.36.50
1.36.50
1.36.50
1.36.71
1.36.50
1.36.50
1.36.50
1.36.51
1.36.50
1.36.51
1.36.50
1.36.50
1.36.70
1.36.50
1.36.70
1.36.70
1.36.71
1.36.51
1.36.50
1.36.50
1.36.50

Klasse
Alterskl.
Senioren A
D-Alterskl.
Alterskl.
Alterskl.
Alterskl.
D-Alterskl.
D-Alterskl.
Alterskl.
Alterskl.
Alterskl.
Alterskl.
Alterskl.
Alterskl.
Seniorinnen A
Alterskl.
Alterskl.
Alterskl.
D-Alterskl.
Alterskl.
D-Alterskl.
Alterskl.
Alterskl.
Senioren A
Alterskl.
Senioren A
Senioren A
Seniorinnen A
D-Alterskl.
Alterskl.
Alterskl.
Alterskl.

Start Datum Startzeit

27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
13:15
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13:15
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
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1531 Hambloch, Eckhard
1532 Fendrich, Helmut
1533 Englert, Franz
1530 Fuhr, Hans-Peter

SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V. |
SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V. |
SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V. |
Hilchenbacher SV e.V.

1.36.70
1.36.70
1.36.70
1.36.70

Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A

27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014

15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
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